2004-05 Fee Schedule

Approved Approved
2003-04 2004-05 Change
Fira Department
$61.00 $70.00 $9.00

Fees paid once every 3 years.
Note: Range based on number of gallons of liquid, pounds of selig, and cubic feet of gas.

$2.50 $2.50
$119.00 $119.00
$44.00 $50.00 $6.00
Fee will be charged when previously identified violations have not been corrected.
Mobile Incinerator
Initigl application and inginerator ingpection $580.00 $88.00 §58.00
Each site inspection /annual re-inspection, per gite $25.00 /site $27.50 fsite $2.50
Annual permit renewal $580.00 $88.00 $8.00
$350.00 $385.00 $35.00
$50.00 $50.00
ndby/: ial Service F $135.00 per hour $139.05 perhour $4.05
{1 hour minimum)
New Sprinkler Svstem
1-10 heads 3000 $100.00 New
11-25 heads $0.00 $150.00 New
26-200 heads $0.00 $200.00 New
201 first 200 heads $200 plus an additional $0.50 per head over 200 $0.00 $2,000.00 Maximum New
rinkler Modifi
1-20 heads $0.00 $0.00 New
21-100 heads $0.00 $50.00 New
101-200 heads
201 first 200 heads $100 plus an additional $0.25 per head over 200 $0.00 $1,000.00 Maximum New
Fire Alarm
1-10 devices $0.00 $100.00 Now
11-25 devices $0.00 $150.00 New
26-200 devices $0.00 $200.00 New

201 first 20C devices $200 plus an additional $0.50 per device over 200 $0.00 $2,000.00 Maximum New



Fire Department

Ei dal

1-5 devices

6-25 devicas

26-200 devices
201 first 200 devices $200 plus an additional $0.25 per device over 200

1-50 heads
51 first 50 hgads $200 plus an additicnal $0.50 per head over 50
gatr mance w/ Ooen Flam
High Piled Storage

n it
includes Daycare, Foster Care, Adoption, Halfway Houses, Group Care,
MHMR, Adult Daycare, or other short term cocupancies.

Hoapitals or Other Similar Ocoupancy Ins|
Fee per Bed
Minimum
Maximum

Fee per Bed
Minimum
Maximum

State Li d Occu In ion:
Includes Labs, Clinics, Massage Therapy, Rehabilitation, Bonded
Warehouses, Physical Therapy, or othar similar occupancies

Fire Pump Test

round Fire Line Hydro

Standpipe Flow Test
each additicnal

Alcoho! Permit Ins

Spray Paint Booths

2004-05 Fee Schedule

Approved
2003-04

$0.00
30.00
30.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Approved
2004-05

$0.00

$50.00

$100.00
$1,000.00 Maximum

$200.00
$2,000,00 Maximum
$50.00

$100.00

§20.00

$1.00
$100.00
$500.00

$1.00
$50.0C
$100.00

$30.00

$200.00
$100.00

$200.00
$100.00

$150.00

$200.00 Installation per Booth

Change

New
New
New
New

New
New
New

New

New

New
New
New

New

New

New

New
New

New
New

New

New



Fire Department

Pulled from files
Actual flow tast performed

Final {Cedifi

D1p 10,000 84. R
over 10,000 sq. ft.
First 10,000 sq. ft.
Each additional 1,000 sq, f.
Total payment maximum of $500.00

Annual permit requirement for nightclubs

2004-05 Fee Schedule

Approved
2003-04

$0.00

£0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$30.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Approved
2004-05

$50.00

Frae
$100.00

$30.00

$30.00
$1.00

$15.00 per hour
$0.10 per page

$15.00 per hour plus actual
copying costs

$500.00 sixweek class

$100.00

Change

New

New
New

New
New

New

New

New

New

New



